
  NSDL Biological Sciences Pathway (BEN)  
http://www.biosciednet.org 

  NSDL Chemical Education Pathway (ChemEdDLib)  
http://www.chemeddl.org/ 

  NSDL Computational Science Pathway (CSERD)  
http://www.shodor.org/refdesk/ 

  NSDL Engineering Pathway http://engineeringpathway.com 
  NSDL Middle School Portal Math & Science Pathways 

(MSP2) http://www.msteacher2.org 
  NSDL Physics and Astronomy Pathway (ComPADRE) 

http://compadre.org 
  NSDL Multimedia Pathway: WGBH Teachers’ Domain 

http://www.teachersdomain.org 
  Digital Library for Earth System Education (DLESE) 

http://www.dlese.org 
  Earth Exploration Toolbook  

http://serc.carleton.edu/eet/index.html 
  Enduring Resources Earth Science Education (ERESE) 

http://earthref.org/ERESE 
  Phenomena & Representations for Instruction of Science 

in Middle Schools (PRISMS) http://prisms.mmsa.org 
  Teach Engineering http://teachengineering.org 
  Engineering is Elementary (EIE) http://www.mos.org/eie 
  The Physics Front http://thephysicsfront.org 
  Physics Education Technology (PhET)  

http://phet.colorado.edu/index.php 
  Alsos Digital Library for Nuclear Issues http://alsos.wlu.edu 
  Action Bioscience  http://actionbioscience.org 
  The FunWorks: Career Resources  http://thefunworks.edc.org  

  Thinkport: http://www.thinkport.org/ (elementary math interactives) 
  Math Forum http://mathforum.org 
  Ethnomathematics Digital Library http://ethnomath.com 
  National Library of Virtual Manipulatives 

http://nlvm.usu.edu/en/nav/vlibrary.html 
  Interactivate  http://www.shodor.org/interactivate 
  Gender and Science Digital Library  

http://eecgsdl.edc.org/index.php 
  Biology Education Online 

http://accessexcellence.org/LC/BEOn 
  Beyond Penguins & Polar Bears (K-5 Science & Literacy) 

http://beyondpenguins.nsdl.org 
  Cornell Lab of Ornithology http://www.birds.cornell.edu 
  eSkeletons http://www.eskeletons.org 
  Exploratorium Online Exhibits  

http://www.exploratorium.edu/educate/dl.html 
  Exploratorium After School Activities   
      http://www.exploratorium.edu/afterschool/index.html 
  American Museum of Natural History  

http://amnh.org/education/resources 
  Instructional Architect http://ia.usu.edu 
  Content Clips http://contentclips.com 
  TryScience http://tryscience.org/ 
  NSDL Web Seminars http://nsdl.org/resources_for/k12_teachers 
  NSDL K-6 Science Refreshers  

http://nsdl.org/refreshers/science 
  Expert Voices http://expertvoices.nsdl.org 
  NSDL Science Literacy Maps  http://strandmaps.nsdl.org 
  NSDL on iTunesU  http://nsdl.org/iTunesU    ©2003-2010 NSDL / UCAR 
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